

Appendix AProclamation Request Form

(Please complete and submit the completed Proclamation Request Form to info@antownship.ca or by mail/drop-off at PO Box 29 | 2357 County Road 45 | Norwood, Ontario K0L 2V0)

Organization Name		
Contact Name	_	
Contact Hamo		
Address		
Address		
Telephone Number	Email Address	
Proclamation Requested		
•		
Data and Danadamation		
Dates of Proclamation		
Purpose of Proclamation		
☐ Civic Proclamation		
☐ Charitable Fundraising Campaign☐ Special Honour of Individual or Organization		
☐ Public Awareness Campaign		
☐ Arts and Cultural Celebration		
☐ Other:		
Description of Organization		
(Attach additional information/documentation if desired)		

Approved: August 25, 2020 Resolution No.: 206/20

Has the same/similar proclamation been requested of the Township of Asphodel-Norwood in the past?	
☐ Yes (provided date of previous request)☐ No (new request)	
As part of the proclamation, will there be any special initiatives or events planned in the Township of Asphodel-Norwood? If so, please describe:	
Does your Proclamation Request include a request for a Flag Raising?	
	door for a ring rationing r
☐ Yes ☐ No	
Do you have a draft wording for the proclamation?	
☐ Yes, attached	
□ No	
Signature	Date
	1

The personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the Municipal Act. The information is used for the purpose of processing the Proclamation Request Form. Questions about this collection of information can be made to the Clerk at (705) 639-5343.

Approved: August 25, 2020 Resolution No.: 206/20